PRODUCTDATA SHEET

PL ABDE ECA piano TC

A

Article number E101.1403.0001

Technical data

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Range

GTIN (EAN)
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Short description

Circuit board with electronics cover as spare part for ECA
piano TC small room fan

0,05 kg

0,13 kg

58 mm

30 mm

58 mm

150 mm

45 mm

210 mm

A
4012799100898
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